
第３４回全国高等学校剣道選抜大会　岡山県予選会

令和７年１月１８日
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岡山東商業

4 岡山大安寺

5 津山工業
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6 津山

7 西大寺

8 滋慶学園

9 水島工業
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1 玉島

2 倉敷古城池
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12 倉敷

13 岡山学芸館
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17 関西

10 岡山城東

11 倉敷商業

岡山理大附

15 創志学園

16 岡山操山

岡山商大附
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18 共生

19 岡山朝日

20 就実

21 倉敷青陵

22


